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Orange County Fog Program Survey

O B =
LOCALITY A é Z &5 E C |80 E 4 | =3 é
= S | S |B:| z8 |85 § | & |23
2 Sl e z| S Z % Z % of
J 25 =] E
Anaheim x v v v x v v v v
Brea v v v v x x v v v
Buena Park v'no-fee v v v v v v v v
Costa Mesa Sanitary District v annual v v v v v v v v
Cypress v annual v v x v x v v v'*
East Orange County Water District*** v v v x v v v v v
Fountain Valley x v v v x v v v V¥
Fullerton v annual v v v v x v v v'*
Garden Grove x v v v x x v v v
Huntington Beach x v v v x x v v v'*
Irvine See Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District v'no-fee v v v v x v v v'*
La Habra v annual v v v x v v v v'*
La Palma v v v x v x v v vk
Los Alamitos v'annual v v x v x v x V¥
Midway City Sanitary District x v v x g.i.‘gnly x v v XKk
Newport Beach x v v x v x v v V¥
Northwest Tustin See East Orange County Water District
Orange x v v v x v v x v'*
Orange County Sanitation District v v v v v v v v v
Placentia v'x v v v'% v v v v v
Santa Ana x waiver v v x v v v v v'*
Seal Beach v v v x v x v v v
Southeast Tustin See Irvine Ranch Water District
Stanton v'no-fee v v x v x v v V¥
Sunset Beach Sanitary District x v v x x v x v'*
Villa Park x x x x x v x x vk
Westminster See Midway City Sanitary District
Yorba Linda See Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District*#x v annual ‘ v ‘ v | v | x ‘ x ‘ v | x ‘ v

* New FSE or significant remodel only.
** Agency does not duplicate local city functions such as issuing building permits or plumbing code enforcement.
** Owns sewer assets in Northwest Tustin as of August 2016.
6+ Owns all City of Yorba Linda sewer assets as of July 2011. Yorba Linda Water District covers a portion of East Placentia.
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FOG Control Program Contact List

CONTACT

AGENCY (TITLE) PHONE E-MAIL
Anaheim Mark Dickinson 714-765-4195 mdickinson@anaheim.net
(Code Enforcement Supervisor)
Michael Ho
B ) . 14-990-7 ichaelh@ci.brea.ca.us
rea (Public Works Director) 714-990-7698 michaelh(@gi.brea.ca.us
Buena Park _ Joe Hunt 714-562-3500 jhunt@buenapark.com
(Senior Management Analyst)
i Mark E:
Costa Mesa Sanitary e e 949-645-8400 mesquer@cmsd.ca.gov
District (District Engineer)
Mik ith
Cypress e .Smlt 714-229-6752 waterquality@cypressca.org
(Water Quality Manager)
East Orange County Water Cheryl Krantz

District¥**

(Management Analyst)

714-538-0334

ckrantz(@eocwd.com

Loriana Hornik

Fountain Valley . . . 714-593-4441 loriana.hornik@fountainvalley.org
(Environmental Services Administrator)
Fullerton Jonathon Cuevas 714-738-3350 jonathonc@ci.fullerton.ca.us
(Source Control Inspector)
Garden Grove A Holmon 714-741-5956 ajh@ci.garden-grove.ca.us
(Streets and Environmental Manager)
o Meri
Huntington Beach . Jim Merid - 714-374-1548 imerid@sutfcity-hb.org
(Environmental Specialist)
Itvine Ranch Water District L sabel Melendez . 949-453-5816 melendez@irwd.com
(Scientist — Regulatory Compliance)
Bri
La Habra tian Jones 562-905-9792 bjones@lahabraca.gov
(Water/Sewer Manager)
La Palma Carlo Nafarrete 714-690-3312 carlon@cityoflapalma.org

(Maintenance Supetvisor)

Rossmoor/Los Alamitos
Sewer District

Sarah Borbon
(General Manager)

562-431-2223

losalsewerdistrict(@gmail.com

Midway City Sanitary _ Nick Castro 714-893-3553 neastro@mesandst.com
District (Ditector of Operations/Safety)
Mike Lynch .
Newport Beach . 949-718-3415 mlynch@qcity.newport-beach.ca.us
(Wastewater Supervisor)
Mik 7
Orange ke Carney 714-744-5557 mcarney(@cityoforange.org

(Environmental Program Manager)

Orange County Sanitation
District

Lori McKinley
(Principal Environmental Specialist)

714-593-7505

Imckinley@ocsan.gov

Elsa Robinson

Placentia 714-993-8148 erobinson@placentia.org
(Management Analyst)
Santa Ana . J alm(? {\rlas . 714-647-3379 jatias@santa-ana.org
(Principal Civil Engineer)
Seal Beach D,‘,Wld Splt-Z 562-431-2527 dspitz(@sealbeachca.gov
(Associate Engineer) ext. 1331
Cesar Rangel )
Stanton (Public Works Dircctor/City Engineer) 714-890-4203 crangel(@ci.stanton.ca.us
: - H
Sunset Beach Sanitary Jim Caslin 714-330-3728 cpteas@aol.com
District (Superintendent)

Villa Park

Hamid Torkamanha
(City Engineer)

714-998-1500

hamid@yvillapark.org

Yorba Linda Water District

Ariel Bacani
(Engineering Technician)

714-701-3111

abacani@ylwd.com
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